
State of Alaska Nurse Aide Training Programs 
 
About the Training Programs 
The following is the most current list of State of Alaska approved Nurse Aide training programs. For specific 
information about the programs, locations, availability, dates, times and fees, please contact the program 
representatives directly.  
Alaska Job Corps  
** 17 ½-24 year olds** 
Corrinne Gaither            P: 861-8779 
Melissa Lowther              P. 861-8779 
800 E Lynn Martin Dr      F: 831-8782 
Palmer, AK 99654 
Gaither.Corrinne@jobcorps.org 
 
Alaska Technical Center 
Cindy Lincoln          P: 442-3733 X32 
P O Box 51            F: 442-2764 
Kotzebue, AK 99752 
clincoln@nwarctic.org 
 
AVTEC Alaska Institute of Technology 
Kathleen Honeycutt       P: 334 -2231 
1251 Muldoon Rd # 103   P: 334-2230                         
Anchorage, AK 99508      F: 334-2237 
Kathleen.honeycutt@avtec.edu  
  
Anchorage School District  
** 2 LOCATIONS, HIGH SCHOOL 
STUDENTS ONLY ** 
Emelyn Hudson               P: 742-4136 
Hudson_Emelyn@asdk12.org  
c/o Laura Murray          P. 742-8901 
Dawn Jeffress             P: 742-1751 
King Career Center          F: 742-8907       
2650 E. Northern Lts. Blvd 
Anchorage, AK 99508 
Murray_Laura@asdk12.org 
Jeffress_dawn@asdk12.org  
Emelyn Hudson               P: 742-8101 
c/o Panna Jarussi            F: 742-6599 
Service High School          
5577 Abbott Rd. 
Anchorage, AK 99507 
Jarussi_Panna@asdk12.org  
 
Bethel CNA Program 
Patricia Moulton               P. 543-6321 
PO Box 869 
Bethel, AK  99559 
Patricia_moulton@ykhc.org 
 
Caregiver Training Academy 
Cheryl Milline                 P: 258-0535                       
203 West 15th Avenue #104 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
ctaanchorage@alaska.net  
 
 
 
 

 
 
Chugiak-Eagle River Health 
Education CNA Program 
Elizabeth Burke        P: 688-2609      
22424 N Birchwood Lp Bldg. C. 
Chugiak, AK 99567 
Email: education@mtaonline.net 
 
Fairbanks North Star Borough 
School District 
** HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY ** 
Cathleen Winfree            P: 455-2876 
604 Barnette Street Rm. 401 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
cmwinfree@alaska.edu  
 
Heritage Place 
Ruthann Truesdell        P: 252-7337   
232 Rockwell                    F: 714-5000 
Soldotna, AK 99669        
rtruesdell@cpgh.org 
 
Kenai Peninsula College/Kenai 
Peninsula Borough School District 
Nancy Nelson  Instructor 
Patricia Dombovy   P.262-0344 
pjdombovy@kpc.alaska.edu 
Velinda Albrecht-East RNC 
nursep5008@att.net 
156 College Road 
Soldotna, AK 99669 
 
Kodiak College 
 Megan Kouremetis        P: 486-1266 
meganalice02@gmail.com  
117 Benny Benson Dr       F: 486-9061 
Kodiak, AK 99615 
 
Mat-Su Career & Tech High School 
** HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY **  
Shawnie Glenn                P: 352-0426 
2472 Seward Meridian      F: 352-0480 
Wasilla, AK 99654 
Shawn.glenn@matsuk12.us 
 
Petersburg General Hospital 
Nichole Mattingly           P: 772-4291 
Po Box 589                       F: 235-0377 
Petersburg, AK 99833 
nicholemattingly@yahoo.com  
 
 
 

 
 
PWSCC-Valdez 
Sally Byrne Flores           P: 835-8774 
PO Box 97               P.242-3779 
Valdez, AK 99686 
Sally.byrneflores@providence.org 
 
Providence Transitional Care 
** Currently not accepting new students** 
Belle Cunningham          P: 212-0268 
920 Compassion Cir.       F: 762-0263 

Anchorage, AK 99504 
belle.cunningham@providence.org  
 
PWSCC-Cordova 
Heather Gora                 P: 424-8246 

PO Box 160                      P: 424-7598 
Cordova, AK 99574         F: 424-8398 
hgora@cdvcmc.com 
 
Kachemak Bay Community College 
Heather McHenry          P: 235-7743 
533 E. Pioneer Ave          F: 235-0377 
Homer, AK 99603             
ciswartz@kpc.alaska.edu 
 
UAF Community Technical College 
Cathleen Winfree            P: 455-2876 
604 Barnette St Rm 401    F: 455-2865 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
cmwinfree@alaska.edu  
 
UAF/Norton Sound Health Corp. 
Cathleen Winfree            P: 455-2876 
1100 Greg Kruschek Ave.F: 455-2865 
Nome, AK 99762 
cmwinfree@alaska.edu  
 
UAS Juneau 
Suzanne Malter               P: 796-6131  
smalter@uas.alaska.net     F: 796-6577 
Christine Urata               P: 796-6125 
cjurata@uas.alaska.edu    F: 796-6577 
11120 Glacier Hwy            
Juneau, AK 99801 
 
UAS Ketchikan 
Suzanne Mickelson         P: 617-8931 
2600 7th Avenue                 
Ketchikan, AK 99901 
Suzmic@hotmail.com    
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UAS Sitka 
Shelley Adams                P: 747-9476 
1332 Seward Avenue       F: 747-1755 

Sitka, AK 99835 
Radams58@uas.alaska.edu 
 
Wrangell Medical Center 
Rosa Linda Mergenthal P: 874-7000 
PO Box 1081 
Wrangell, AK 99929 
rmergenthal@wmcmail.org 
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